
Eurochocolates Bvba

Truweelstraat 54

9100 Sint Niklaas , Belgium

Tel: +32 (0)3 766 43 79

Fax: +32 (0)3 766 38 85

eurochoc@eurochocolates.com

The manufacturer or his authorized representative established in the community:
Eurochocolates Bvba , Truweelstraat 54,9100 Sint Niklaas, Belgium

declares that the product described below:

complies with the requirements:
For contact with chocolate or chocolate compound products

EU Directive 2002/72/EC (06/08/2002),2004/19/EC, 2004/1/EC, 2005/79/EC,
 1935/2004/,10/2011,90/128EEG

Migrationtest were executed to show the conformity with 1935/2004/EG

Duration and temperature of treatment ans storage while in contact with the food:

temperature max.70 degrees centigrage / contact duration 2 hours

Ratio of surface/volume: specific to each mould,can only be calculated approximately

The moulds are produced with food approved and chemically pure polycatbonate

Done at

Sint Niklaas

2/02/2016

Declaration of compliance for materials and articles intended to come
in contact with food

E...  HA... MMV...
Polycarbonate chocolate moulds, article numbers starting with


